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Punkte

Pos Nr. Name Nat-Town Entrant FNM Bike Tyres R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 gesamt
1 56 Almeida, Diogo PRT-Bischofsheim  - DMSB Husqvarna FS450  - 18 16 25 25 10 20 25 25 25 25 25 16 255
2 15 Bartsch, Christof DEU-Kirchheim MCKT Kirchheim/Teck e.V. DMSB Husqvarna FS 450  - 20 18 22 20 18 18 22 22 20 20 22 22 244
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, q 22 20 18 18 22 22 20 20 22 22 244
3 165 Niedermüller, Dieter AUT-Linz  - AMF KTM SMR 450  - 22 25 20 22 - - 18 20 22 22 16 25 212
4 26 Tenzler, Rocco DEU-Oberschöna SHR-Motorsport DMSB Yamaha YZ 450F  - 16 20 - - 25 22 20 18 18 18 20 20 197
5 14 Harsing Nacken, Gunnar DEU-Pabstorf AST-Racing Team DMSB Husqvarna FS450  - 15 14 15 18 22 15 16 16 13 16 18 15 193
6 128 Schwolen, Carsten DEU-Karlshausen Ü40 DMSB TM SMK 450  - 10 15 11 16 16 16 13 14 16 15 13 13 168
7 3 Hoyer, Magnus DEU-Markelsheim MCKT Kirchheim/Teck e.V. DMSB KTM SuperMoto  - 7 0 16 15 13 14 14 13 2 12 15 18 139
8 94 Goldbach, Stefan DEU-Ebersburg Supermoto Style Factory DMSB Honda 450  - 13 0 12 7 15 11 7 10 15 13 12 12 127
9 77 Hauser, Frank DEU-Erfurt Supermoto Style Factory DMSB KTM SMR 450  - 9 10 8 5 14 12 12 11 10 7 11 10 119

10 39 Schneider, Yven DEU-Achern MCKT Kirchheim/Teck e.V. DMSB Husqvarna FS 450  - 0 6 2 6 0 7 15 15 14 14 14 14 107
11 122 Hölig Lutz DEU-Lauter Bernsbach Ü40 DMSB KTM Sxf - 8 8 9 9 6 4 11 12 9 11 10 9 10611 122 Hölig, Lutz DEU-Lauter Bernsbach Ü40 DMSB KTM Sxf - 8 8 9 9 6 4 11 12 9 11 10 9 106
12 73 Jung, Steffen DEU-Oberkirchen  - DMSB TM SMX 450  - 25 22 - - 20 25 - - - - - - 92
13 666 Wijgaerts, Paul TJK-Bergisch Gladbach Ü40 DMSB TM Supermoto  - 11 13 18 0 0 13 10 0 - - 3 8 76
14 830 Gotschy, Gerd DEU-Schönwald Ü40 DMSB Husqvarna FS 450  - 5 2 13 10 12 2 5 6 1 0 8 6 70
15 97 Simon, Axel DEU-Böblingen MCKT Kirchheim/Teck e.V. DMSB TM 530 smx  - 0 3 14 12 0 DNS 8 9 5 9 5 0 65g

16 44 Oehlbrecht, Florian DEU-Potsdam WFR SuperMoto by GESK DMSB TM 450 SMX  - 14 11 10 8 11 10 - - - - - - 64
17 27 Reichert, Michael DEU-Schwebheim Ü40 DMSB KTM SMR 450R  - 0 7 4 0 2 6 0 0 11 8 9 11 58
18 12 Simon, Manuel DEU-Gersfeld Supermoto Style Factory DMSB Honda CRF 450 R  - 12 9 5 11 9 8 - - - - - - 54
19 211 Ernst, Welf DEU-Besigheim MCKT Kirchheim/Teck e.V. DMSB Kawasaki KXF 450  - 2 0 6 4 5 3 9 0 6 0 6 5 46
20 67 Lehmann, Jörg DEU-Berlin Pepa-Bikes-Racing DMSB KTM 450  - 3 1 0 1 7 9 0 7 8 6 2 1 45
21 124 Simon, Manuel DEU-Gersfeld Supermoto Style Factory DMSB Honda CRF 450 R 0 - - - - - - - - 12 10 4 7 33
22 28 Hartmann, Jörg DEU-Freiberg Ü40 DMSB Husqvarna FS 450  - 4 4 1 2 3 1 4 4 7 3 - - 33
23 75 Schulz, Jochen DEU-Oberkirchen F. Koch Rennsport DMSB KTM SMR 450  - 6 12 0 13 - - - - - - - - 31
24 741 Menz Stefan DEU-Segeletz AST-Racing Team DMSB TM En300 - 0 0 3 0 DNS 0 3 5 4 4 7 4 3024 741 Menz, Stefan DEU-Segeletz AST-Racing Team DMSB TM En300 - 0 0 3 0 DNS 0 3 5 4 4 7 4 30
25 24 Gregor, Jörg DEU-Köln Ü40 DMSB YZ 450F  - 0 0 0 3 8 5 - - 3 5 1 3 28
26 131 Vollmann, Christian DEU-Mettendorf Ü40 DMSB TM SMX450  - 0 5 7 14 - - - - - - - - 26
27 477 Hertrampf, Thorsten DEU-Rottenburg Ü40 DMSB KTM SMR 450  - 1 0 - - - - 6 8 DNS 0 - - 15
28 89 Grießmayer, Daniel DEU-Achern Motorsportclub Kirchheim unter Teck im ADAC DMSB Husqvarna FS450  - 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
29 61 Eckart, ULrich DEU-Hünfeld  - DMSB Husaberg FE501  - 0 0 DNS DNS 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 4
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30 323 Hankel, Thomas DEU-Leipzig SHR-Motorsport DMSB KTM SXF 450  - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 - - 0 0 3
31 22 St hh h A d DEU W i d AST R i T DMSB H FS 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 3
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31 22 Stechhahn, Andy DEU-Wernigerode AST-Racing Team DMSB Husqvarna FS - 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 3
32 41 Theuer, Ernst DEU-Neumarkt 0 DMSB Husqvarna FS 450 0 - - - - - - - - 0 2 - - 2
33 82 Hämmelmann, Klaus DEU-Karben 0 DMSB Husqvarna FS450 0 - - - - - - 0 2 - - - - 2
34 68 Seidler, Matthias DEU-Braunschweig WFR Supermoto by GESK DMSB Husqvarna Mopete  - 0 0 0 0 1 0 - - 0 0 0 0 1
35 65 Putz, Rüdiger DEU-Hösbach Ü40 DMSB Husqvarna FS 450 - 0 0 0 0 0 DNS 0 0 0 0 0 0 035 65 Putz, Rüdiger DEU Hösbach Ü40 DMSB Husqvarna FS 450 0 0 0 0 0 DNS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 63 Hopp, Daniel DEU-Gersfeld-Hettenhausen Supermoto Style Factory DMSB Husqvarna FS 450  - 0 0 - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 95 Jessen, Karsten DEU-Grundhof Ü40 DMSB KTM 450 SMR  - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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